## "Insurance Journal lets me stay on top of the big stories in our industry!"



John Robinson CISR, Account Executive at Emil Rummel Agency Inc. & Satisfied Insurance Journal Subscriber





View this article online: https://www.insurancejournal.com/news/west/2024/09/30/794591.htm

## **Inszone Acquires ISU Francis-Pinney Insurance Services in** California

Inszone Insurance Services acquired ISU Francis-Pinney Insurance Services Inc. in California.

ISU Francis-Pinney Insurance Services evolved through several mergers, including All-Cal Insurance and the John A. Francis Agency.

Sacramento, California-based Inszone is an insurance brokerage firm that provides property/casualty insurance and employee benefits services.

## **More from Insurance Journal**

Today's Insurance Headlines | Most Popular | West News